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SATS Results 2019 

 
 
Year 2 
SATs 2019 

 
KS1 2018 Absent PK4 WTS or 

HNM 
EXS 

 
GDS EXS+GDS 

Reading 
 

0% 8% [1/12] 0% 50% [6/12] 42%  
[5/12] 

92% 
[9/12] 

Writing 
 

0% 0% 33% [4/12] 25% [3/12] 42%  
[5/12] 

67% 
[8/12] 

Maths 
 

0% 0% 17% [2/12] 50% [6/12] 33%  
[4/12] 

83% 
[10/12] 

Science  
 

0% 0% 17% [2/12] 83% 
[10/12] 

0% 83% 
[10/12] 

 
Year 6 
Formal Teacher Assessment May 2019 

 
 

Subject 
 

WTS or HNM EXS GDS EXS+GDS 

Writing 
 

33%  [4/12] 42% [6/12] 17% [2/12] 67% [8/12] 

Science 
 

25%  [3/12] 75% [9/12]  75% [9/12] 

 
 

Year 6 
Test Results: SATs May 2019 

 
 

Subject 
 

Below 
Expected 
Standard 

Expected 
Standard 

Higher 
Standard 

Expected and 
Higher 

standard 

Ave. Scaled 
Score 

Reading 
 

33%   
[4/12] 

42% 
[5/12] 

25% 
[3/12] 

67%  
[8/12] 

103 

Maths 
 

33%   
[4/12] 

50%  
[6/12] 

17%  
[2/12] 

67%  
[8/12] 

102 

GPS 
 

33%   
[4/12] 

42% 
[5/12] 

25% 
[3/12] 

67%  
[8/12] 

104 

 

 
 



 
Year 6 
Test Score: SATs May 2019 

 
 
 Average Scaled 

Score 
80-89 90-99 100-

109 
110-
114 

115-
120 

100+ 

Reading 109 8% 
1/12 

25% 
3/12 

42% 
5/12 

23% 
3/13 

15% 
2/12 

67% 
8/12 

Maths 106 8% 
1/12 

25% 
3/12 

50% 
6/12 

59% 
5/13 

8% 
1/12 

67% 
8/12 

GPS 108 8% 
1/12 

25% 
3/12 

42% 
5/12 

23% 
3/13 

8% 
1/12 

67% 
8/12 


